
SM
ITH

 S
T

N 
MA

IN
 ST

WA
LN

UT
 ST

W OAK ST

E BROAD ST

E OAK ST

W BROAD ST

ELM ST

138

139

130

109

104

116

114

118

107

102

114

107

102

108

110

100

113

108

105

119

115

109

107

115

127

137

128

104

107

127

124

126

105

117

106

102

108

111

123

131

109

104

118

117

116

107

109

106

118
118

108

107

114

106

104

106

100

126

Legend
New Dumpsters
CREEK
PROPERTY BND
STREETS

¯

0 40 8020 Feet


